HITS Napa Valley, CA Open Triathlon Results

April 12, 2015

Place Bib#
1 2067
2 1505
3 1978
4 1563
5 2048
6 1513
7 1491
8 1510
9 2055
10 1560
11 2047
12 1988
13 2019
14 2030
15 1529
16 1400
17 1524
18 2059
19 1496
20 1528
21 1464
22 1985
23 1475
24 1516
25 2050
26 2038
27 2044
28 1478
29 1427
30 1466
31 1562
32 2054
33 1545
34 1993
35 1432
36 1538
37 1551
38 1544
39 1554
40 1990
41 1969
42 1527
43 1401

Name

Ashley Yorozu-Suttle
Annalise Cowdell
Jordan Loftin

Will Koehler

Ryan Swift

Cole Cowdell
Benjamin Chew
Christopher Cowdell
Dexter Watenpaugh
Kristal Harger
Anna Soares
Thomas Phavong
Noah Ramirez
Bandy Smith Jr
James Ferguson
Kolette Becker
Arthur Descamps
Katrina Wong
Nicola Clayton
Haylie Eastman
Ava Budish

MinJa Peabody
Nolan Budish
Laureen De Shazer
Karen Tersini
Hope Smith

Katie Smith

Lucy Bustos

Liam Brennan
Jeremy Budish
Melanie Koch
Koch W. Brian
Kimber Graham
Robert Graham Preston
Natalie Brennan
Briana Fernande
Lauren Hamilton
Miguel Garza
Michelle Hamilton
Wendy Phillips
Kelly Lambert
Inger Dorman
Jonathan Bingham

Finish

00:13:46.546
00:14:16.629
00:14:57.134
00:15:09.636
00:16:07.155
00:16:47.590
00:17:39.527
00:17:56.265
00:18:03.504
00:18:17.228
00:18:19.913
00:18:30.337
00:18:37.452
00:18:51.031
00:18:54.882
00:19:07.860
00:19:07.940
00:19:16.122
00:19:35.331
00:19:37.791
00:20:26.717
00:20:28.557
00:20:49.226
00:20:54.773
00:21:05.939
00:21:06.262
00:21:10.757
00:21:14.343
00:21:27.050
00:21:29.372
00:21:32.367
00:21:33.255
00:21:35.806
00:21:36.175
00:21:38.902
00:21:56.569
00:22:16.986
00:22:19.196
00:22:23.031
00:22:57.577
00:23:14.290
00:23:34.846
00:23:40.152

Age Sex

11
10
12
29
36
12
51
8
11
33
10
33
10
12
33
50
25
32
32
10
11
52
8
45
48
35
15
47
10
42
10
45
45
33
12
34
9
43
47
48
50
50
30
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

3930
1982
1458
1419
2013
1519
1521
1977
1526

Eugenia Kim
Robbie Montalbano
Sean Brennan

Kelly Brainard
Brooke Ramirez
Kenneth Dea
victoria dea

Connie Lien

Maria Dorigatti

00:23:54.315
00:24:11.669
00:25:27.969
00:26:13.409
00:26:22.353
00:27:25.326
00:27:26.438
00:28:13.337
00:37:34.173

36
47
54
54

12
41
52
33

T << o



